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Recei ved: 05/ 04/ 2005

PSC NO: 88 GAS

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 5/05/05

(Per Therm)

STATEMENT OF MONTHLY CASH OUT RATES

St at us:

Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: MCO

STATEMENT NO:

Applicable to Daily Metered Transportation Services (PSC 88) for Cash Out Billing for the Month of

April 2005.

DTI

NCPL

AGT

Orange & Rockland
IGTS

Columbia

TGP

DTI

NCPL

AGT

Orange & Rockland
IGTS

Columbia

TGP

0-10%

0.78349
0.75992
0.77155
0.77155
0.76392
0.77398
0.76523

0-10%

0.78349
0.75992
0.77155
0.77155
0.76392
0.77398
0.76523

Negative Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.88102
0.84381
0.91273
0.91273
0.86509
0.91274
0.88746

15 -20%

0.92106
0.88216
0.95422
0.95422
0.90441
0.95423
0.92780

Positive Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.70514
0.68393
0.69440
0.69440
0.68753
0.69658
0.68870

15 -20%

0.66596
0.64593
0.65582
0.65582
0.64933
0.65789
0.65044

>20%

1.04120
0.99723
1.07869
1.07869
1.02238
1.07869
1.04882

>20%

0.54844
0.53195
0.54009
0.54009
0.53474
0.54179
0.53566
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Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New York

(Name of Officer, Title, Address)

Num 82 effective 06/04/2005
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